PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2123

Page 1, line 17, replace the underscored semicolon with an underscored period

Page 1, line 18, remove "Vendors or grantees and their employees under contract or agreement with"

Page 1, remove lines 19 and 20

Page 1, line 21, remove "c."

Page 1, line 23, replace the underscored semicolon with an underscored period

Page 2, line 1, replace "d." with "c."

Page 2, line 2, replace the underscored semicolon with an underscored period

Page 2, line 3, replace "e." with "d."

Page 2, line 9, replace "f." with "e." and replace "Licenses" with "Applicants for licenses"

Renumber accordingly